
LOT 46 EMERALD FOREST PHASE 2.

766-2143, PB 1454-76, PB 1462-21

SEARS ROSS JAY/SEARS SARA MAE
274 SW EMERALD ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02919-146

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

07/23/2025 TP 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

177,074
3,789
35,000

215,863
21,926

193,937
HX HB 51,411

142,526
215,863

0

184,527

1538/744 4/14/2025 WD Q I 01 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAVO ALFREDO

SEARS ROSS JAY

1477/2780 10/22/2022 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TALBOTT HEATHER

SAVO ALFREDO
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2026HX Base Yr

274 SW EMERALD ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,617 126.1638 141.30 228,482 1992 2005 0 0 0 22.50 77.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1273

BAS 853 100 853 93,410

FGR 440 55 242 26,501

FOP 30 30 9 986

FSP 220 40 88 9,636

FUS 420 100 420 45,993

PTO 100 5 5 548

2,063 1,617 177,074

BAS= W19 FSP= N7 W6 PTO= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W16 S10E22N3$
S3W22S26 E15 FOP= E6 N5 W6 S5$ N5 E6 FGR= S15 E20 N22 W20 S7$
N7 E20 N17$ PTR=N30 FUS= N20 W21 S20 E21$ S30$.
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3
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10
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15
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7

FUS 20

21

20

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 60 960.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,344

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 250.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,125

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 720

3,789

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


